3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 03/ 15/ 21
05. 21. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/18/21 - 03/15/21)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AT&T Service 2/7-3/6 0 643.31 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 02/22/2021
AT&T Service 2/16-3/15 0 1,728.42 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/02/2021
Totals for AT &T 2,371.73
ADVANCED DI SPOSAL Waste Renoval 9012100017 916. 07 20E202 2540 3210 00 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for ADVANCED DI SPOSAL 916. 07
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Chargers for 7thh grade 2032100062 74.76 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 02/22/2021
Chr onebooks
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School Supplies 1022100072 55.92 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 02/22/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Adj ustable Mnitor Riser 2012100078 47.31 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 02/22/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI deli cups for clay 1012100105 80.89 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 02/22/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Docunent Cameras 1022100071 445.00 20E102 2540 7000 00 000000 02/22/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Materials needed to work both 1012100109 111.19 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 03/02/2021
staff and students.
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI conputer speakers 2012100080 46.91 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 03/02/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI COffice Supplies: SPEJCHER 2012100079 105.86 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 03/02/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Supplies for kindergarten 1022100069 119.73 10E102 1110 4100 20 000000 03/02/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom supplies for 1022100074 270.42 10E102 1110 4100 25 000000 03/08/2021
2020- 2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Costume pieces for nusical 1012100114 187.77 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 03/08/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI HVAC control val ves 2022100050 509. 97 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School Supplies 1022100075 -77.77 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 03/15/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School Supplies 1022100075 155.54 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 03/15/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI canvas pai ntbrush and tubes 1012100110 22.98 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 03/15/2021
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School supplies 1022100077 41.40 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES 2,197.88
ARREDONDO, GABRI ELA  Refund Overpaynent G ad Fee 0 32.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 03/15/2021
Total s for ARREDONDO, GABRI ELA 32.00
ASSETGENI E | NC Repl acement Chronebook Parts 2032100063 182.55 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 03/02/2021
ASSETGENI E | NC Repl acement Chronebook Parts 2032100063 94.75 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for ASSETGEN E | NC 277. 30
ASSURED HEALTHCARE S Nursing Coverage EE 2/2-5 W 0 2,809. 73 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 02/22/2021
2/1-5
ASSURED HEALTHCARE S Nursing Coverage EE 2/9-12 W 0 2,594.86 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 02/22/2021
2/ 8-12
ASSURED HEALTHCARE S Nursing Coverage EE, WF 0 1,829.78 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 03/02/2021
2/17-19
ASSURED HEALTHCARE S Nursing Coverage EE, WF 0 2,375.37 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 03/08/2021
2/ 22-26
ASSURED HEALTHCARE S Nursing Coverage EE, WF 3/2-5 0 2,471.30 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for ASSURED HEALTHCARE STAFFI NG 12, 081. 04
BENEFI T TECHNOLOGY R Bswi ft Monthly Fees 9012100042 555. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/02/2021
Total s for BENEFI T TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES, 555. 00
BENWAY, SARAH G aduate PushCoi n Bal ance 0 34.00 10R000 1614 0000 00 160000 03/08/2021
Ref und
BENWAY, SARAH G aduate PushCoi n Bal ance 0 60.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 03/08/2021
Ref und
Total s for BENWAY, SARAH 94. 00
BHFX LLC Bi ddi ng Service Asbestos 0 100. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 03/02/2021
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Abat enent DJ
Totals for BHFX LLC 100. 00
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E March 2021 Heal th Insurance 0 1,001.16 10E101 1110 2200 75 000000 03/08/2021
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E March 2021 Heal th I nsurance 0 810.17 10E102 1110 2200 75 000000 03/08/2021
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E March 2021 Heal th Insurance 0 1,620.34 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/08/2021
Totals for BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI ELD OF IL 3,431. 67
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Storage Units 9012100019 308. 00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 03/08/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Due Process Box Lunches Staff 0 111.15 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 03/08/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Postage for Paynent to Vendor 0 28.50 10E000 2320 3400 00 000000 03/08/2021
in Canada
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Regi stration Nat'l Conf of 0 551.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 03/08/2021
Educati on
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Due Process Box Lunches 112.50 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 03/08/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Zoom Vi deo Conf February 140.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 03/08/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  GFOA Cert of Achi evenent Appl 460. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 03/08/2021
Fee
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Edi bl e Arrangenment for JB 0 49.99 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 03/08/2021
Supt of the Year
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Mdtivation for Staff & 0 117.22 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 03/08/2021
St udent s
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Mptivation/ Thank You - Staff 115.50 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 03/08/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Adapter for Para Chronebooks 41.88 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 03/08/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Refund Adapter for Para -41.88 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 03/08/2021
Chr oneboks
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Mbni tor Adapter for 0 13.96 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 03/08/2021
Chr onebook
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Front Ofice Staff Lunch 58.75 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 03/08/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Snow Bl ower Parts 46.93 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/08/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Headphones for Students (2nd 625. 00 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 03/08/2021
O der)
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Cl ocks for DJ 471.80 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/08/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Tri bune Subscri ption 27.72 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 03/08/2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 03/ 08/ 2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 03/ 08/ 2021
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 03/ 08/ 2021
Total s for BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 3,238.02
BRI GHTSTAR CARE Nursing Coverage DJ 2/1-5 0 2,537.50 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 02/22/2021
BRI GHTSTAR CARE Nursi ng Coverage DJ 2/8-12 0 2,537.50 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 03/02/2021
BRI GHTSTAR CARE Nursi ng Coverage DJ 2/17-19 0 1,522.50 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 03/02/2021
BRI GHTSTAR CARE Nursi ng Coverage DJ 2/22-25 0 2,030.00 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 03/08/2021
BRI GHTSTAR CARE Nursing Coverage DJ 3/2-5 0 2,030.00 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for BRI GHTSTAR CARE 10, 657. 50
BUCCI, MARI ALAI NA Refund M Ik 0 54.00 10R000 1614 0000 00 160000 03/15/2021
Total s for BUCCI, MARI ALAI NA 54. 00
BUCHEI T, MALI SSA PushCoi n Over paynent 0 35.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 03/02/2021
(Graduat e)
Totals for BUCHEIT, MALISSA 35.00
BURDI, KELLY Spec Educ M| eage 0 127.68 40E000 2550 3310 00 351000 03/15/2021
Rei nbur senent
Totals for BURD, KELLY 127. 68
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CENGAGE LEARNI NG INC Gal e Subscription Renewal 2032100058 1,920.57 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 03/02/2021
CENGAGE LEARNI NG INC Gal e Subscription Renewal 2032100058 1,174.53 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 03/02/2021
Total s for CENGAGE LEARNING I NC - GALE 3,095. 10
CH LD S VO CE SCHOOL Feb21 Tuition ZW 0 4,733.46 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for CH LD S VO CE SCHOCOL 4,733. 46
CHMELA, KRI STIN Ther apy Session CS 0 120. 00 10EO000 3700 3100 00 462000 02/22/2021
Total s for CHVELA, KRISTIN 120. 00
CLOVERLEAF FARMS - C M Ik 9012100052 270.00 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 03/02/2021
Total s for CLOVERLEAF FARMS - CLOVER CRE 270. 00
COMCAST I nternet Service 9012100018 5,570. 30 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for COMCAST 5,570. 30
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Service 1/22-2/22 EE 2,607.12 20E101 2540 4660 00 000000 03/08/2021
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Service 1/22-2/22 DJ 3,171.17 20E102 2540 4660 00 000000 03/08/2021
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Service 1/22-2/22 W 0 5,997.61 20E201 2540 4660 00 000000 03/08/2021
Total s for CONSTELLATI ON NEW ENERGY, | NC 11, 775. 90
CORRELL, JOHN Educati onal Consul t ant 0 1,250. 00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 03/02/2021
Total s for CORRELL, JOHN 1, 250. 00
DR KRI STEN MATTSON Prof essional Devel opnent 1042100052 1,363.50 10E000 2210 3120 00 493200 03/02/2021
Totals for DR KRI STEN MATTSON CONSULTI N 1, 363. 50
DUPAGE FEDERATI ON ON Interpreting Services 0 82.50 10E000 1800 3120 00 000000 03/02/2021
Total s for DUPAGE FEDERATI ON ON HUVAN SE 82.50
EAST- TECK OFFI CE SOL Printer Replacenment Parts 9012100067 179.00 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/02/2021
EAST- TECK OFFI CE SOL Supplies 9012100069 138.00 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for EAST-TECK OFFI CE SOLUTIONS, | 317.00
EDUCATI ON V\EEEK Renew Educati on Week 0 79.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 03/15/2021
Subscri ption
Total s for EDUCATI ON VEEK 79. 00
ERI CKSON PTO Menber shi p Dues PushCoi n 0 40.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 03/08/2021
Total s for ERI CKSON PTO 40. 00
ESG ESGE Renewal 1042100062 1, 065. 00 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 03/08/2021
Totals for ESA 1, 065. 00
EZ TECH CONNECT, LLC Tech Consul ti ng Support 0 2,126.25 10E000 2630 3100 00 000000 03/08/2021
Totals for EZ TECH CONNECT, LLC 2,126. 25
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Student Transportation 0 59, 740. 51 40E000 2550 3310 00 350000 03/02/2021
1/25-2/19
Total s for FIRST STUDENT, |NC. 59, 740. 51
FRANCZEK P. C. Prof essi onal Services 0 1,222.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 03/02/2021
Total s for FRANCZEK P.C. 1,222.00
GARSTKA, CAITLIN Gnkit for SS/ELA Reinb 0 59.88 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 02/22/2021
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Totals for GARSTKA, CAITLIN 59. 88
GRAI NGER Suppl i es 0 216.69 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/22/2021 R
GRAI NGER Suppl i es 0 40.98 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/02/2021 R
GRAI NGER Suppl i es 0 73.47 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021 R
GRAI NGER Suppl i es 0 32.88 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021 R
Total s for GRAI NGER 364. 02
HAL LEONARD CORP Music for the 5th G ade 1012100100 196. 46 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 03/08/2021 R
Eri ckson Misi cal
Totals for HAL LEONARD CORP 196. 46
HAUGENS, PATRI CK Cell Phone Rei mbursenent 9012100003 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/02/2021 R
Total s for HAUGENS, PATRI CK 45. 00
HEFFERAN, SAM A Cell Phone Rei mbursenent 9012100004 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/15/2021 R
Total s for HEFFERAN, SAM A 45. 00
H GHWAY SALES & SERV Chain Saw Repair 0 102. 54 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 02/22/2021 R
Totals for H GHWAY SALES & SERVI CE | NC. 102. 54
HI NCKLEY SPRI NGS Wat er 9012100020 45.51 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/08/2021 R
Totals for H NCKLEY SPRI NGS 45,51
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE W ndow Bl i nds 0 59.40 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021 R
Totals for HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES 59. 40
I NCI DENT | Q Technol ogy I nventory and 2032100064 695. 00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 03/02/2021 R
Ti cketing Software
Totals for I NCIDENT IQ 695. 00
| NGRAM LI BRARY SERVI |ibrary books 1022100060 1, 705. 04 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 03/02/2021 R
| NGRAM LI BRARY SERVI |ibrary books 1022100060 134.21 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 03/02/2021 R
| NGRAM LI BRARY SERVI |ibrary books 1022100060 -134.21 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 03/02/2021 R
Total s for | NGRAM LI BRARY SERVI CES 1, 705. 04
| NSECT LORE Backor der 1042000065 0 79.47 10E000 2212 4200 00 000000 03/08/2021 R
Caterpillars
Totals for I NSECT LORE 79. 47
| NTEGRATED SYSTEMS C Skyward Hosting Fee 9012100016 250. 00 10E000 2520 3100 00 000000 03/02/2021 R
Total s for | NTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORPORATI O 250. 00
JOANNE CI M NO COURT  Hearing Transcri pt 0 2,837.50 10E000 1800 3120 00 000000 03/02/2021 R
Totals for JOANNE CI M NO COURT REPORTI NG 2,837.50
JOHNSTON, STACY Cell Phone Rei mbursenent 9012100005 22.50 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/15/2021 R
Totals for JOHNSTON, STACY 22.50
KRI HA BOUCEK Pr of essi onal Services 0 17,793.28 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 03/02/2021 R
KRI HA BOUCEK Pr of essi onal Services 0 930. 00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 03/02/2021 R
KRI HA BOUCEK Pr of essi onal Services 0 2,775.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 03/15/2021 R
KRI HA BOUCEK Pr of essi onal Services 0 164.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 03/15/2021 R

Totals for KRI HA BOUCEK 21, 662. 28

KRZYSI AK, KARVA Rei nburse Materials for 0 98.86 10E102 1110 4100 29 000000 03/15/2021 R
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Student Instrunent Kits
Total s for KRZYSI AK, KARMA 98. 86
LANPHI ER, BREENA Rei nbur senent for Conference 0 40.00 10E000 2210 3120 00 000000 03/15/2021
Fee
Totals for LANPH ER, BREENA 40. 00
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies 0 7.54 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/08/2021
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies 0 17.94 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/08/2021
Totals for LEN S ACE HARDWARE | NC. 25.48
MASTRODOVENI CO, JILL Reinb Phone Use Sub Calls 0 20.00 10E101 1110 1200 72 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for MASTRODOMVENI CO, JILL 20. 00
MCCALL, JENNI FER M | eage Rei nbur senment 0 30.00 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for MCCALL, JENN FER 30. 00
MCCALL, RI CHARD Tech Supplies Reinb 0 19.99 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 02/22/2021
MCCALL, RI CHARD Cell Phone Rei mbursenent 9012100007 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 02/22/2021
MCCALL, RI CHARD Tech Supply Storage Rei nb 0 26.12 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021
MCCALL, RI CHARD Cell Phone Rei mbursenent 9012100007 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for MCCALL, RI CHARD 136. 11
METLI FE SVALL BUSINE March 2021 Dental |nsurance 0 56.36 10E101 1110 2200 75 000000 03/08/2021
METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE March 2021 Dental |nsurance 0 39.49 10E201 1120 2200 72 000000 03/08/2021
METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE March 2021 Dental |nsurance 0 39.49 10E101 1110 2200 72 000000 03/08/2021
METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE March 2021 Dental |nsurance 0 118. 47 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/08/2021
Totals for METLI FE SMALL BUSI NESS CENTER 253.81
METZGER, SUSAN Musi c Editing Program Rei nb 30.00 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 02/22/2021
METZGER, SUSAN Rei nbur senent for Student 50. 00 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 03/08/2021
I ncentives
METZGER, SUSAN St udent | ncentives Reinb 0 20.00 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for METZGER, SUSAN 100. 00
M DVEST PRI NCI PALS' Online Leader ship Workshop 1042100051 190. 00 10E000 2210 3120 00 493200 03/15/2021
Totals for M DWEST PRI NCI PALS CENTER 190. 00
M RANTE, LEAH Rei nburse Books for C ass Set 0 24.87 10E201 1120 4200 83 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for M RANTE, LEAH 24. 87
M RZA, AM N Refund Over paynment 0 32.00 10R0O00 1811 0000 00 180000 03/15/2021
Totals for MRZA, AMN 32.00
NCS PEARSON OLSAT 8 Machi ne- Scor abl e 1042100060 159.20 10E000 2230 4100 00 000000 03/08/2021
Answer Docunents
NCS PEARSON OLSAT Pre-1D | abels 1042100059 183.60 10E000 2230 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021
NCS PEARSON OLSAT Pre-1D | abels 1042100059 321.30 10E000 2230 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021
NCS PEARSON OLSAT Pre-1D | abels 1042100059 321.30 10E000 2230 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for NCS PEARSON 342. 80
NDSEC SpEd Quarterly Tuition 0 357,954. 50 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 03/02/2021
Total s for NDSEC 357, 954. 50
NEUCO | NC HVAC Parts WF 0 440.75 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/02/2021
Totals for NEUCO I NC 440. 75
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NEW DOCUMENTS & LABE A/ P Checks 9012100065 549.78 10E000 2520 4100 00 000000 02/22/2021
Total s for NEW DOCUMENTS & LABELS I NC 549.78
NI COR GAS Servi ce February DuJardin 0 455. 52 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 03/15/2021
NI COR GAS Servi ce February EE 0 403. 03 20E101 2540 4650 00 000000 03/15/2021
NI COR GAS Servi ce February W 0 563.51 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for NI COR GAS 1, 422.06
NVEA MAP Accel erat or 1042100061 4,675.00 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 03/02/2021
NVEA NVEA Renewal s 1042100063 28,637.50 10E000 2230 3140 00 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for NWEA 33, 312. 50
O CONNOR, ELIZABETH Heal th Insurance Reinb 0 250. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for O CONNOR, ELI ZABETH 250. 00
OFFI CE DEPOT construction paper 1012100103 155.48 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 02/22/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Supplies for Special Ed 1012100108 22.45 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 03/02/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT construction paper 1012100103 14.40 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 03/02/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Suppl i es 9012100063 170.98 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/02/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Cl assroom Suppl i es 1022100070 36.29 10E102 1110 4100 25 000000 03/02/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Suppl i es 9012100066 102.93 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/08/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Suppl i es 9012100066 555. 06 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/08/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Supplies for front office at 1012100113 105. 44 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 03/08/2021
Eri ckson
OFFI CE DEPOT Suppl i es 9012100066 25.19 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/08/2021
OFFI CE DEPOT Suppl i es 9012100066 265.38 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 03/08/2021
Total s for OFFI CE DEPOT 1, 453. 60
PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS Subscri ption 2/26-3/ 25 0 122.20 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 02/22/2021
Total s for PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS, | NC. 122. 20
PVMA LEASI NG | NC Xer ox Copi er Lease 9012100012 185.50 30E000 5220 6200 00 000000 03/15/2021
PVMA LEASI NG | NC Xer ox Copi er Lease 9012100012 1,678.80 30E000 5320 6100 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for PMA LEASING I NC 1, 864. 30
PROSHRED SECURI TY Shreddi ng Service 2012100023 49.50 10E201 1120 4200 56 000000 03/08/2021
Total s for PROSHRED SECURI TY 49. 50
PUSHCO N | NC Monthly Fees 9012100013 232.90 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 03/08/2021
Totals for PUSHCO N I NC 232.90
QUADI ENT FI NANCE USA Postage Machi ne Supplies 0 19.38 10E000 2320 3400 00 000000 03/08/2021
Total s for QUADI ENT FI NANCE USA, I NC 19. 38
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMEN Lunches for Free/ Reduced 9012100047 3,916.80 10E000 2560 3900 00 000000 03/15/2021
Program
Total s for QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVI CE 3,916. 80
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M Repair of Dist Oaned 0 125.00 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 03/02/2021
I nstrunent
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M Repair of Dist Oaned 0 58.00 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 03/08/2021
I nstrunent
Totals for QU NLAN AND FABI SH MJSI C COWP 183. 00
RAYMOND JAMES & ASSO Statistical Data Tables 0 1,500. 00 10E901 2320 3110 00 000000 03/15/2021

Page: 6
1:21 PM

Typ

U XV UV UV XUV OV U XD

Py



3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 03/ 15/ 21
05. 21. 02. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 02/18/21 - 03/15/21)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE

Total s for RAYMOND JAMES & ASSCCI ATES, | 1, 500. 00

REI NI CHE, JOHN Cel | Phone Rei nbursenent 9012100008 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 02/22/2021
Totals for REINICHE, JOHN 45. 00

ROSELLE FLOWERS Fl owers - Matl ock 0 78.95 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 03/02/2021

ROSELLE FLOWERS Fl owers - Virkus 0 75.00 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for ROSELLE FLOWERS 153. 95

SCHI ELKE, LI NDA Heal th I nsurance Reinb 0 11.00 10EO000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/15/2021
Total s for SCH ELKE, LI NDA 11. 00

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Social work materials. 2012100077 44,75 10E201 1120 4100 33 000000 02/22/2021

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Sci ence supplies 2012100073 145.00 10E201 1120 4200 86 000000 02/22/2021

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Suppl i es for kindergarten 1022100068 69.40 10E102 1110 4100 20 000000 03/02/2021

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Math supplies - protractors 2012100081 26.74 10E201 1120 4200 86 000000 03/15/2021

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY beads, paint and canvas 1012100104 181.58 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 03/15/2021

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY canvas and paint brush 1012100111 242.79 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for SCHOOL SPECI ALTY 710. 26

SEAL OF ILLINO S January Tuition JD 0 4,201.85 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 03/02/2021
Totals for SEAL OF ILLINO S 4,201.85

SPRI NT Service 1/9-2/8 0 172. 45 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 02/22/2021
Totals for SPRINT 172. 45

STAPLES O fice Supplies 1022100056 -2.39 10E102 1110 4100 26 000000 03/02/2021

STAPLES O fice Supplies 1022100056 40. 65 10E102 1110 4100 26 000000 03/02/2021
Totals for STAPLES 38. 26

T AND T LANDSCAPE CO Annual snow pl owi ng services 2022100033 610. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 03/02/2021

T AND T LANDSCAPE CO Annual snow pl owi ng services 2022100033 4,900. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 03/02/2021
Totals for T AND T LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTI O 5, 510. 00

TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ T Adnmi ni strative Fees - 403B 9012100010 118.50 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 03/08/2021
Total s for TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ TCG GROUP 118.50

TEM ENVI RONMENTAL, | Asbestos project design 2022100042 5, 000. 00 20E000 2540 3100 92 000000 02/22/2021
Total s for TEM ENVI RONVENTAL, | NC. 5, 000. 00

THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Suppl i es 0 228.63 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 02/22/2021

THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Suppl i es 0 178.77 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for THE HOVE DEPOT PRO 407. 40

ULI NE Suppl i es 0 81.62 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for ULINE 81.62

VANGUARD ENERGY SERV Service January 0 949.12 20E101 2540 4650 00 000000 02/22/2021

VANGUARD ENERGY SERV Service January 0 993.40 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 02/22/2021

VANGUARD ENERGY SERV Service January 0 1,458.02 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 02/22/2021

VANGUARD ENERGY SERV Service February 0 4,640.67 20E101 2540 4650 00 000000 03/15/2021

VANGUARD ENERGY SERV Service February 0 5,314.19 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 03/15/2021

VANGUARD ENERGY SERV Service February 0 7,736.69 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for VANGUARD ENERGY SERVI CES, LLC 21,092. 09

VERI ZON W RELESS Service 1/29-2/28 0 94. 07 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 03/15/2021
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Totals for VERI ZON W RELESS 94. 07

VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD Water/ Sewer 1/4-3/2 DO 0 125.80 20E901 2540 4600 00 000000 03/15/2021

VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD Water/ Sewer 1/4-3/2 EE 0 797.24 20E101 2540 4600 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for VILLAGE OF BLOOM NGDALE 923. 04

VREELAND, AMANDA Sci ence Supplies Reinb 0 36.96 10E201 1120 4200 86 000000 03/02/2021
Totals for VREELAND, AMANDA 36. 96

WALTERS, M CHELLE Rei nb Phone Use Sub Calls 0 20.00 10E102 1110 1200 72 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for WALTERS, M CHELLE 20. 00

WAREHOUSE DI RECT Di si nfecting wipes for 20/21 2022100004 379.90 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 03/02/2021
Total s for WAREHOUSE DI RECT 379. 90

WEST MUSI C Ukul el e Bags 1022100073 49.95 10E102 1110 4100 29 000000 03/08/2021
Totals for WEST MJSIC 49. 95

WEX HEALTH, | NC. FSA/ Cobra Paynent 9012100015 233.50 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 03/08/2021
Totals for WEX HEALTH, | NC. 233.50

W LD GOOSE CHASE, IN Goose renoval services at DJ 2022100039 900. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for WLD GOOSE CHASE, | NC. 900. 00

W NSTON KNOLLS EDUCA Feb2l1 Tuition EB 0 5,221.20 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for WNSTON KNOLLS EDUCATI ON GROU 5,221. 20

WRUCK, SUSAN Heal th I nsurance Reinb 0 250. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for WRUCK, SUSAN 250. 00

ZAGOTTA, SHEI LA RCE Wor kshop Fee Rei nb 0 25.00 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for ZAGOTTA, SHEILA 25.00

ZANONI, GERALYN M | eage Rei nbur senent 0 32.93 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 03/15/2021
Totals for ZANONI, GERALYN 32.93

Total s for checks

607, 463.
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FUND SUMMARY
FUND DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 Educati on Fund 0. 00 287.00 486, 013. 63 486, 300. 63
20 Oper, Build, & Maint Fund 0. 00 0. 00 59, 430. 02 59, 430. 02
30 Debt Service Fund 0. 00 0. 00 1, 864. 30 1, 864. 30
40 Transportation Fund 0. 00 0. 00 59, 868. 19 59, 868. 19
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0. 00 287. 00 607, 176. 14 607, 463. 14
EIE R R I I End Of report EE R IR I I
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